MACHINE VISUALIZATION
PROVISIT 2.2
ProVisIT is the easy and compact machine visualization with
powerful features.
Easy applications can be designed very quickly within a few
minutes using standard objects. For more complex applications
Visual Basic Script allows to transfer the knowledge of your
machine or plant into intelligent objects.

• License agreement with softkey for one development or runtime license of ProVisIT
• Installation Guide, Application Guide and Quick Start Guide
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order number Designation
1-3022-1001-101-X0C ProVisIT 2.2 Development (E)
1-3022-1201-101-X00 ProVisIT 2.2 Runtime Desktop (E)
1-3022-1201-300-X00 ProVisIT 2.2 Runtime CE 3.0/Intel (E)
1-3022-1201-401-X00 ProVisIT 2.2 Runtime CE 4.1/Intel (E)
1-3022-1201-310-X00 ProVisIT 2.2 Runtime CE 3.0/ARM (E)
1-3022-1201-412-X00 ProVisIT 2.2 Runtime CE 4.2/ARM (E)
1-3022-1201-320-X00 ProVisIT 2.2 Runtime CE 3.0/PocketPC (E)
1-3022-1201-422-X00 ProVisIT 2.2 Runtime CE 4.2/PocketPC (E)
 (E) European language set: German, English, French
PRODUCT RELATED TOOLS
Order number Designation
1-4020-1201-101-E00 ProConOS OPC-Server 2.0 Desktop
1-4020-1201-300-E00 ProConOS OPC-Server 2.0 Win CE 3.0/Intel
1-4020-1201-401-E00 ProConOS OPC-Server 2.0 Win CE 4.1/Intel
1-4020-1201-310-E00 ProConOS OPC-Server 2.0 Win CE 3.0/ARM
1-4020-1201-412-E00 ProConOS OPC-Server 2.0 Win CE 4.2/ARM
1-4020-1201-320-E00 ProConOS OPC-Server 2.0 Win CE 3.0/PocketPC
1-4020-1201-422-E00 ProConOS OPC-Server 2.0 Win CE 4.2/PocketPC
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true